PRECISION DEALER SOLUTIONS
Fast. Simple. Safe.™
Arcadia, IN 46030 (317) 984-4003
SPEED & EFFICIENCY
Dura Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection
loads multiple products simultaneously.
VENTURI DRIVEN SYSTEM, AUTOMATE IT
Retrofit our Dura Auto-Batch™Control Valve system

• Never leave unattended while in use.
• Always close manual valves at the bottom of the system when not in use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI2V-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
1
2
3
4